
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Class
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

No.
51
40
74
28
10
37
13
34
32
62
72
61
90
3

36

Name
Thomas Martins
Charlie James
Matthew Reynolds
Mike Asselta
Chris James
Sam Henry
Casey Zandbergen
Nicholas Duncan
Craig Janssen
Patrick Hill
Corey Junell
Scott Bettinger
Shane James
Joe Miller
Jennifer Watkins

Member #
389115
264093
220134
335662
343093
279229
371992
341601
361585
342567
368959
192057
341094
329851
384142

Town/State
Como MS
Joplin MO
Fair Oaks Ranch TX
Overland Park KS
Joplin MO
Republic MO
Tulsa Ok
Oklahoma City OK
Lewisville TX
Oklahoma City OK
Kaufman TX
Haysville KS
Joplin MO
Bonner Springs KS
Pearcy AR

Region
MIDS
NEOK
ALAM
KC
NEOK
OZMT
NEOK
OKLA
TX
OKLA
TX
WICH
NEOK
KC
ARK

Make/Model
Nissan 350Z
94 Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
 Miata
90 Mazda Miata
 Miata
Miata
Mazda Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
 Miata
Miata
Miata
 Miata

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
11

Total Tm
20:49.564
21:28.736
21:29.870
21:32.908
21:34.423
21:36.064
21:55.656
21:56.983
22:10.231
22:11.242
22:21.709
22:24.870
21:12.747
21:24.683
18:14.828

Best Tm
1:27.978
1:31.355
1:31.540
1:31.418
1:31.696
1:31.100
1:33.067
1:33.230
1:33.472
1:33.633
1:34.230
1:34.583
1:36.660
1:37.365
1:32.973

Sorted on Laps
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Bruce and Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

08-RS-106-S

Bob Eddy Chief Steward

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

39.172

Avg. Speed

72.601

Best Lap Tm

1:27.978

Best Spd

73.655

Best Lap by

51 - Thomas Martins

Firecracker Grand Prix XXI 08-RS-106-S

GR 6 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

GR 6 Race

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:31:18

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

7/5/2008 03:30 PM


